LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
INDIVIDUEL SENIOR 3EME DIVISION

ORLEANS (45)
27.04.2025

Epreuves

-48 v

POLZER Margaux (45, CVL)

_57 -
(+30pts) BARDOUX Lucie (45, CVL)
NC MASDIER Cheyenne (45, CVL)
NC NOURY Siham (45, CVL)
_63 -

+20pts) HARS Ines (45,CVL)
5 (+10pts) CORTET Mayliss (45, CVL)
7 (+10ptsy DESCHAMPS Mary Lou (45, CVL)

7 GRENEL Elyne (45, CVL)
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b 4

5
7

NC

b 4

5

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

GUBLIN YAK Anais (45, CVL)

-70
KANE TUI Celine (45, CVL)
HARET Oceane (45, CVL)

-78
KANE TUI Hinanui (45, CVL)
MARCHAIS Eva (45, CVL)
VIE Leane (45,CVL)

+78

COURNUT Marion (45, CVL)

SAYADA Geraldine (45, CVL)
BRITO TAVARES Sharon (45, CVL)
CARRE Chloe (45,CVL)

CARRILLO Laetitia (45,CVL)

SOULAS Owen (45, CVL)

KATOUDI Osiris Exauce (45, CVL)
ANGELO Axel (45, CVL)
FOUCAUD Alexandre (45,CVL)

SELLINI Andrea (45, CVL)

POLZER Maxence (45, CVL)

LUCILY Anthony (45, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

MONTES Yanis (45, CVL)
CHAUVEAU Pierre (45,CVL)
DAUDON Mickael (45, CVL)
FAURE Adam (45, CVL)
MARIE Alexandre (45, CVL)

THAO Kenzo (45, CVL)

MORIN Aurelien (45, CVL)

TIFFON Julien (45, CVL)

BAHOYA CALODAT Emmanuel (45, CVL)
POLZER Mathis (45, CVL )

BLOT Romain (45, CVL)

BLOT Thomas (45, CVL)
BOURIENNE Alexis (45, CVL)
CHABOCHE Jeremy (45, CVL)

DE VRIES Aurelien (45, CVL)
DEKHINAT Rayan (45, CVL)

GUERIN Benjamin (45, CVL)

LO Paul (45, CVL)

MERCIER Nicolas (45, CVL)
MONTIBELLER Thomas (45, CVL)
PELLE AMMELOOT Erwann (45, CVL)
PRISO NDOUMBE Darwin (45, CVL)

REAU Vincent (45, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

RORTEAU Gaetan (45, CVL)
TURPIN Julien (45, CVL)

VIRMOUX llann (45, CVL)

BESSONE Benjamin (45, CVL)

FERRAS Romain (45, CVL)

GAUCHE Evan (45, CVL)

GERMAIN Paul (45, CVL)
GUITELLE-DUROLIN Thomas (45, CVL)
MENJIKOFF Justin (45, CVL)
PICHARD Camille (45, CVL)

PIRART Titouan (45, CVL)

PROVOT Jean- Guillaume (45, CVL)

RICHARD Hugo (45, CVL)

BREUGNOT Gael (45,CVL)
ALEXANDRE Thomas (45, CVL)
COUPAT--ISAMBERT Nolhan (45, CVL)
GUELLAND Antoine (45, CVL)

LEGAND Guillaume (45, CVL)

MONIEZ Florian (45, CVL)
SASSERANT Corentin (45, CVL)

SORDON Thomas (45, CVL)



(+10 pts)

-100
MORLET Etienne (45, CVL)
BONNAUD Alex (45, CVL)
GUETTAL Billel (45, CVL)

TROALEN Erwan (45, CVL)

+100

KIBONGUI Philippe (45, CVL)
GAUCHE David (45, CVL)

NUTSUBIDZE Lazare (45, CVL)



